100043
Application Note
IO-Link parameter description
A brief explanation of the contents
- identification
- parameter and commands
- block parameterization
- teach-In

Vendor ID  333 d / 01 4D h
Device ID see the following table
Device ID [dec] Device ID [hex] Order Code
64 00 00 40  SFAW-15T-PNLK-PN-VBA
65 00 00 41  SFAW-32T-PNLK-PN-VBA
66 00 00 42  SFAW-50T-PNLK-PN-VBA
67 00 00 43  SFAW-100T-PNLK-PN-VBA
68 00 00 44  SFAW-15-PNLK-PN-VBA
69 00 00 45  SFAW-32-PNLK-PN-VBA
70 00 00 46  SFAW-50-PNLK-PN-VBA
71 00 00 47  SFAW-100-PNLK-PN-VBA
72 00 00 48  SFAW-15T-PNLK-PNVBA
73 00 00 49  SFAW-32T-PNLK-PNVBA
74 00 00 4A  SFAW-50T-PNLK-PNVBA
75 00 00 4B SFAW-100T-PNLK-PNVBA
76 00 00 4C  SFAW-15-PNLK-PNVBA
77 00 00 4D  SFAW-32-PNLK-PNVBA
78 00 00 4E  SFAW-50-PNLK-PNVBA
79 00 00 4F  SFAW-100-PNLK-PNVBA
Table 3.2: Device IDs
Index Subin-
dex
Name Value (example) Access1) Length Format